IGNITE

Rob Volpe, CEO
rob@ignite-360.com
www.ignite-360.com/navigating-to-a-new-normal

Global Concerns Sept 2022

Food prices

Gas prices

Home energy prices

Inability of the people in this country to
overcome differences of opinion
Political polarization in government
Cyber theft or online security

Pollution

Climate change and related problems
Terrorism

Personal safety from crime or violence
A new type of pandemic-type iliness
breaking out in my area

Women's health issues e.g. access to
birth control, abortion rights etc

Being ill or in poor health (non covid)
Racial inequality or discrimination
Unequal access to healthcare
Economic inequality or the ‘wealth gap’
Animal welfare

Homelessness

Il with covid

Drug addiction or substance abuse
Inequality or discrimination

e.g. gender, race and LGBTQ+

Use of plastic/single-use plastic

Losing your job or source of income
LGBTQ+ inequality or discrimination
Losing your home due to being

unable to pay your rent or mortgage

N=1,500 US Adults / Q: How do you personally feel about the following issues...

T2B

70.6%
64.0%
62.5%

61.8%

60.4%
56.9%
55.0%
54.8%
53.0%
51.6%

50.7%

50.4%

50.0%
49.8%
49.7%
49.0%
48.0%
47.3%
45.1%
43.7%

43.2%

40.4%
36.8%
36.5%

34.2%

Fielded Sept 11-13, 2022

Extremely
Worried

31.5%
29.9%
25.3%

24.0%

28.9%
20.2%
2110%
26.3%
21.3%
19.1%

20.0%

23.2%

16.1%
20.5%
20.1%
19.6%
18.1%
20.0%
17.2%
16.5%

17.3%

12.9%
16.7%
13.4%

14.3%

Fairly
Worried

39.1%
34.1%
37.2%

37.8%

31.5%
36.7%
33.9%
28.5%
31.7%
32.5%

30.7%

27.2%

33.9%
29.3%
29.6%
29.4%
30.0%
27.3%
27.9%
27.2%

25.9%

27.5%
20.1%
23.1%

19.9%





