

Rob Volpe, CEO rob@ignite-360.com www.ignite-360.com/navigating-to-a-new-normal

## Global Concerns Sept 2022

	T2B	Extremely Worried	Fairly Worried
Food prices	70.6%	31.5%	39.1%
Gas prices	64.0%	29.9%	34.1%
Home energy prices	62.5%	25.3%	37.2%
Inability of the people in this country to overcome differences of opinion	61.8%	24.0%	37.8%
Political polarization in government	60.4%	28.9%	31.5%
Cyber theft or online security	56.9%	20.2%	36.7%
Pollution	55.0%	21.1%	33.9%
Climate change and related problems	54.8%	26.3%	28.5%
Terrorism	53.0%	21.3%	31.7%
Personal safety from crime or violence	51.6%	19.1%	32.5%
A new type of pandemic-type illness breaking out in my area	50.7%	20.0%	30.7%
Women's health issues e.g. access to birth control, abortion rights etc	50.4%	23.2%	27.2%
Being ill or in poor health (non covid)	50.0%	16.1%	33.9%
Racial inequality or discrimination	49.8%	20.5%	29.3%
Unequal access to healthcare	49.7%	20.1%	29.6%
Economic inequality or the 'wealth gap'	49.0%	19.6%	29.4%
Animal welfare	48.0%	18.1%	30.0%
Homelessness	47.3%	20.0%	27.3%
III with covid	45.1%	17.2%	27.9%
Drug addiction or substance abuse	43.7%	16.5%	27.2%
Inequality or discrimination e.g. gender, race and LGBTQ+	43.2%	17.3%	25.9%
Use of plastic/single-use plastic	40.4%	12.9%	27.5%
Losing your job or source of income	36.8%	16.7%	20.1%
LGBTQ+ inequality or discrimination	36.5%	13.4%	23.1%
Losing your home due to being unable to pay your rent or mortgage	34.2%	14.3%	19.9%